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FAST-TECH is a globally renowned brand for blind rivets, rivet nuts and self-clinching products
used in many industries such as automotive, white goods, electric, electronics, hardware,
construction, heating & cooling and special machine production.
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Qur Priorities

Customer Satisfaction
High Qualified Approach
Continuous Product Development |\/

On Time Delivery

Forever Quality...

Together with changes in production technologies
FAST-TECH has a continuously developing product range
that follows customer needs closely and

provides a wide selection of high quality products.
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Rivet selection factors to consider

1. Joint Strength
Shear and tensile force values are two factors for total joint strength. Refer to the “Shear” <= and
“Tensile” E=JE=4 columns on each product, and select a FAST-TECH rivet that provides the values you require.

Rivet matril nd size are also key factors affecting joint strength.

2. Joint Thickness

Measure the total thickness of the materials to be joined. This determines the required grip of the rivet you
% ‘|i|:\\\\§

select. Refer to the “Grip Range” £2° column and select a FAST-TECH rivet with a grip range that includes the
work thickness required. Remember that insufficient grip range selection will not allow proper formation of the

secondary head at the back of the work.

3. Nature Of Materials

Both the rivet and the materials to be fastened will affect the ultimate joint strength. As a general rule the rivet and
materials to be fastened should have the same physical and mechanical properties. Dissimilarity between rivet
and materials to be fastened may cause joint failure due to material fatigue or galvanic corrosion.

4. Hole Size

Hole size is an important factor to consider. Too small hole makes rivet insertion difficult. Too large hole will
reduce the shear and tensile strengths and it may even cause bulging or separation of the members by allowing
the rivet to expand between them instead of on the blind side. Best practice is to follow the “Hole Size” m=se
recommendations provided. Also it is recommended to avoid burrs in and around the holes.

5. Head Style

The low-profile dome head is appropriate for most applications. However, when soft or brittle materials are
fastened to a rigid backing member, the large flange head should be considered. When a flat surface is required,
countersunk head style should be selected.

Dome Head Rivet

With its neat appearance and low profile, this is the most versatile and most commonly specified head style. The
dome head has twice the diameter of the rivet body, providing enough bearing surface for use in all but extremely
soft or brittle materials.

Large Flange Rivet
Large Flange rivets have twice the under-head bearing surfaces of comparable dome head rivets and are

designed for applications where soft or brittle materials must be assembled to a rigid backing material.

Countersunk Rivet
This head design is specified wherever a flat surface is required.

2 fast-tech.com
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Riv-Fast

Standard Dome Head Blind Rivet ‘f
N

Body Material Mandrel Material ~

»k[« "
8 8 ( 3 = < 2

L
DH PART # P2 k< sk :
@ 2,4mm SR et
2,4x5 RB24-050-ANS 0,5-2,5 10.000
2,4x6 RB24-060-ANS 2,0-4,0 10.000
2,4x8 RB24-080-ANS 5,0 0,7 4,0-6,0 315N 355N 10.000
2,4x10 RB24-100-ANS 6,0-8,0 10.000
2,4x12 RB24-120-ANS 8,0-10,0 10.000

mw=e =2 5mm

DiEl PART # D2 < <<</<H>>>> T :
@ 3,0mm g +-02 7 e
3,0x4 RB30-040-ANS 0,5-1,5 10.000
3,0x6 RB30-060-ANS 1,5-3,5 10.000
3,0x8 RB30-080-ANS 3,5-5,5 10.000
3,0x10 RB30-100-ANS 65 08 5,5-7,0 620N 810N 10.000
3,0x12 RB30-120-ANS 7,0-9,0 10.000
3,0x14 RB30-140-ANS 9,0-11,0 10.000

mwe = 3,1mm

22 N
o} PART # D2 v< HH —
L +/-0,2 '@
@ 3,2mm
3,2x6 RB32-060-ANS 1,5-3,5 10.000
3,2x8 RB32-080-ANS 3,5-5,0 10.000
3,2x10 RB32-100-ANS 5,0-7,0 10.000
6,5 0,8 760 N 980 N
3,2x12 RB32-120-ANS 7,0-9,0 5.000
3,2x14 RB32-140-ANS 9,0-11,0 5.000
3,2x16 RB32-160-ANS 11,0-13,0 5.000

m=e = 3,3mm
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@ 4,0mm

@ 4,8mm

@ 6,0mm

Riv-Fast

Standard Dome Head Blind Rivet

Body Material

Mandrel Material

*kf
8 g ( i =
L
D2
D1
4x6 RB40-060-ANS
4x8 RB40-080-ANS
4x10 RB40-100-ANS
4x12 RB40-120-ANS 60
4x14 RB40-140-ANS ’
4x16 RB40-160-ANS
4x18 RB40-180-ANS
4x20 RB40-200-ANS
me =4,1mm
) D2
D1
%; ARG +-0.2
4,8x6 RB48-060-ANS
4,8x8 RB48-080-ANS
4,8x10 RB48-100-ANS
4,8x12 RB48-120-ANS
4,8x14 RB48-140-ANS o5
4,8x16 RB48-160-ANS ’
4,8x18 RB48-180-ANS
4,8x20 RB48-200-ANS
4,8x22 RB48-220-ANS
4,8x25 RB48-250-ANS
msse =4,9mm
) D2
D1
LIIi; Hasl +-0,2
6,0x8 RB60-080-ANS
6,0x10 RB60-100-ANS
6,0x12 RB60-120-ANS 0
6,0x14 RB60-140-ANS
6,0x16 RB60-160-ANS
6,0x18 RB60-180-ANS

m=e =6,1mm

fast-tech.com

1,0

1,1

1,5

@,

1,5-3,0
3,0-5,0
5,0-6,5
6,5-8,5
8,5-10,5
10,5-12,5
12,5-14,5
14,5-16,5

1,0-3,0
3,0-4,5
4,5-6,0
6,0-8,0
8,0-10,0
10,0-12,0
12,0-14,0
14,0-16,0
16,0-18,0
18,0-21,0

2,0-4,0
4,0-6,0
6,0-8,0
7,0-9,0
9,0-11,0
11,0-13,0

1200 N

1690 N

3000 N

x

1600 N

0

2230 N

3900 N

10.000
10.000
10.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000

5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
2.500
2.500
2.500

2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500



MFAST-TECH ({((

FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

@ 3,2mm

@ 4,0mm

@ 4,8mm

Riv-Fast

Countersunk Head Blind Rivet

Body Material

Mandrel Material

D2
D

o

o
3,2x8

3,2x10
3,2x12

PART #

RB32-080-ANS-C
RB32-100-ANS-C
RB32-120-ANS-C

m=e = 3,3mm

G|
4x6
4x8
4x10
4x12

4x14
4x16

PART #

RB40-060-ANS-C
RB40-080-ANS-C
RB40-100-ANS-C
RB40-120-ANS-C
RB40-140-ANS-C
RB40-160-ANS-C

me =4,1mm

Di|£|
4,8x6
4,8x8
4,8x10
4,8x12
4.8x14
4,8x16
4,8x18
4,8x20

PART #

RB48-060-ANS-C
RB48-080-ANS-C
RB48-100-ANS-C
RB48-120-ANS-C
RB48-140-ANS-C
RB48-160-ANS-C
RB48-180-ANS-C
RB48-200-ANS-C

m=e =4,.9mm

=
D2 YN
02 =
3,5-5,0
6.0 5,0-7,0
7,0-9,0
D2 YN
02 =
1,5-3,0
3,0-5,0
5,0-6,5
7,0
6,5-8,5
8,5-10,5
10,5-12,5
D2 ////‘[i[\\\\\ i
NNA
+-0,2 &
1,0-35
2,0-4,5
4,5-6,0
6,0-8,0
9
8,0-10,0
10,0-12,0
12,0-14,0
14,0-16,0

760 N

1200 N

1690 N

bz l%////.z

N

980 N

1600 N

0

2230 N

fast-tech.com

10.000
10.000
10.000

10.000
10.000
10.000
5.000
5.000
5.000

5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
2.500
2.500
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Riv-Fast 2
Large Dome Head Blind Rivet % /
Body Material Mandrel Material
.k
-

e '
815 (] ) =
L/
S
V| IR
% ] e oy ks R =
3,2mm - e
3,2x8 RB32-080-ANS-L 3,5-5,0 10.000
3,2x10 RB32-100-ANS-L 5,0-7,0 10.000
3,2x12 RB32-120-ANS-L 9,5 2,0 7,0-9,0 740 N 980 N 10.000
3,2x14 RB32-140-ANS-L 9,0-11,0 10.000
3,2x16 RB32-160-ANS-L 11,0-13,0 10.000

m=e = 3,3mm

Dﬁﬁl PART # D2 " < <</<<i>\>>) t :
@ 4,0mm - +-02 7
4x6 RB40-060-ANS-L 1,5-3,0 10.000
4x8 RB40-080-ANS-L 3,050 10.000
4x10 RB40-100-ANS-L 5,0-6,5 10.000
4x12 RB40-120-ANS-L 6,5-8,5 5.000
4x14 RB40-140-ANS-L 12 25 8,5-10,5 180N 1600N 5.000
4x16 RB40-160-ANS-L 10,5-12,5 5.000
4x18 RB40-180-ANS-L 12,5-14,5 5.000
4x20 RB40-200-ANS-L 14,5-16,5 5.000

m=e =4 1mm

o PART # P2 ks B oy |
@ 4,8mm e ~

4,8x8 RB48-080-ANS-L 3,0-4,5 5.000
4,8x10 RB48-100-ANS-L 4,5-6,0 5.000
4,8x12 RB48-120-ANS-L 6,0-8,0 5.000
4,8x14 RB48-140-ANS-L 8,0-10,0 5.000
4,8x16 RB48-160-ANS-L 14 2,7 10,0-12,0 1540 N 2230 N 5.000
4,8x18 RB48-180-ANS-L 12,0-14,0 5.000
4,8x20 RB48-200-ANS-L 14,0-16,0 2.500
4,8x22 RB48-220-ANS-L 16,0-18,0 2.500
4,8x25 RB48-250-ANS-L 18,0-21,0 2.500

m=e =49mm

6 fast-tech.com
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Riv-Fast
Dome Head Blind Rivet

Body Material Mandrel Material
SICE] Steel
»kf
8 5| 18 =
L
% S| f ’
| N NSS4
@ 3,0mm e v
H
3x5 RB30-050-SNS 0,5-1,5 10.000
3x6 RB30-060-SNS 1,5-3,0 10.000
3x8 RB30-080-SNS 3,0-5,0 10.000
6,5 0,8 915N 1125 N
3x10 RB30-100-SNS 5,0-7,0 10.000
3x12 RB30-120-SNS 7,0-9,0 10.000
3x14 RB30-140-SNS 9,0-11,0 10.000

m=e = 3,1mm

TR B
@ 3,2mm ’
3,2x5 RB32-050-SNS 0,5-1,5 10.000
3,2x6 RB32-060-SNS 1,5-3,0 10.000
3,2x8 RB32-080-SNS 3,0-5,0 10.000
6,5 0,8 1060 N 1285 N
3,2x10 RB32-100-SNS 5,0-7,0 10.000
3,2x12 RB32-120-SNS 7,0-9,0 10.000
3,2x14 RB32-140-SNS 9,0-11,0 10.000

m=e = 3,3mm

I N ST
S e B e B ™
@ 4,0mm ’
4,0x6 RB40-060-SNS 0,5-2,5 10.000
4,0x8 RB40-080-SNS 2,5-4,5 10.000
4,0x10 RB40-100-SNS 4,5-6,5 10.000
4,0x12 RB40-120-SNS 6,5-8,5 10.000
8.0 1,0 1550 N 1990 N
4,0x14 RB40-140-SNS 8,5-10,5 5.000
4,0x16 RB40-160-SNS 10,5-12,5 5.000
4,0x18 RB40-180-SNS 12,5-14,5 5.000
4,0x20 RB40-200-SNS 14,5-16,5 5.000

me =4,1mm

fast-tech.com 7
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Riv-Fast
Dome Head Blind Rivet

Body Material Mandrel Material

»k[«

AN
DD‘

o

9T
4,8x6
4,8x8
4,8x10
4,8x12
4,8x15
4,8x18
4,8x20

@ 4,8mm

m=e =4 9mm

D%;
6,0x10
6,0x12
6,0x15
6,0x18
6,0x22

@ 6,0mm

m=e —6,1mm

D1 |
6,4x8
6,4x10
6,4x12
6,4x16

6,4x18
6,4x22

@ 6,4mm

PART #

RB48-060-SNS
RB48-080-SNS
RB48-100-SNS
RB48-120-SNS
RB48-150-SNS
RB48-180-SNS
RB48-200-SNS

PART #

RB60-100-SNS
RB60-120-SNS
RB60-150-SNS
RB60-180-SNS
RB60-220-SNS

PART #

RB64-080-SNS
RB64-100-SNS
RB64-120-SNS
RB64-160-SNS
RB64-180-SNS
RB64-220-SNS

m=e = 6,5mm

8 fast-tech.com

ANy s

1,0-2,5
2,5-4,5
4,5-6,0
6,0-8,0
8,0-11,5
11,5-13,5
13,5-15,0

2,5-4,5

4,5-6,5

6,5-9,5
9,5-12,5
12,5-16,5

1,0-3,0
2,0-4,0
3,0-6,0
6,0-9,0
9,0-12,0
12,0-16,0

N

5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000

2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500

2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
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Riv-Fast

Countersunk Dome Head Blind Rivet

Body Material Mandrel Material

8 5 5 =
4#»’

h

N

e PARE o2

@ 3,0mm v
3x6 RB30-060-SNS-C 10.000
3x8 RB30-080-SNS-C 10.000
6,0 950 N 1125 N
3x10 RB30-100-SNS-C 5,0-7,0 10.000
3x12 RB30-120-SNS-C 7,0-9,0 10.000

m=e = 3,1mm

| D2 7T Y
D%. PART # \\\\]E//// '

@ 3,2mm . 0.2
3,2x6 RB32-060-SNS-C 1,5-3,0 10.000
3,2x 8 RB32-080-SNS-C 3,0-5,0 10.000
3,2x 10 RB32-100-SNS-C 6,0 5,0-7,0 1060 N 1285 N 10.000
3,2x12 RB32-120-SNS-C 7,0-9,0 10.000
3,2x14 RB32-140-SNS-C 8,0-11,0 10.000

m=e = 3,3mm

D‘ﬂ&j PART # D2 <</<<TiT>>>> i sy :
@ 4,0mm L +/-0,2 @ i &
4x6 RB40-060-SNS-C 1525 10.000
4x8 RB40-080-SNS-C 2,545 10.000
4x10 RB40-100-SNS-C 7,5 4565 1550 N 1990 N 10.000
4x12 RB40-120-SNS-C 6,5-8,5 10.000
4x14 RBA40-140-SNS-C 8,5-10,5 10.000

me =4,1mm

| D2 7T Y
D%. PART # \\\\]E////

N

i'v

@ 4,8mm . 02 ai
4,8x8 RB48-080-SNS-C 1,5-4,0 5.000
4,8x10 RB48-100-SNS-C 3,5-6,0 5.000
4,8x12 RB48-120-SNS-C 9,0 6,0-8,0 2300 N 2920 N 5.000
4,8x14 RB48-140-SNS-C 8,0-10,0 5.000
4,8x16 RB48-160-SNS-C 10,0-11,5 5.000

m=e =4 9mm

fast-tech.com 9
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Riv-Fast
Large Dome Head Blind Rivet
Body Material Mandrel Material
SICE] Steel
.k
T
R
815 (] 5 =
L/
o
D?El PART # D2 k< <</<<i>\>>> i
@ 3,2mm . +-0,2 7
J
3,2x8 RB32-080-SNS-L 3,5-5,0 10.000
3,2x10 RB32-100-SNS-L 5,0-7,0 10.000
3,2x12 RB32-120-SNS-L 9,5 2,0 7,0-9,0 1060 N 1285 N 10.000
3,2x14 RB32-140-SNS-L 9,0-11,0 10.000
3,2x16 RB32-160-SNS-L 11,0-13,0 10.000

m=e = 3,3mm

Dﬁﬁl PART # D2 < \\\\<i\//// : ﬂ
L +/-0,2 @ =—
@ 4,0mm
4x6 RB40-060-SNS-L 1,5-3,0 10.000
4x8 RB40-080-SNS-L 3,0-5,0 10.000
4x10 RB40-100-SNS-L 5,0-6,5 10.000
4x12 RB40-120-SNS-L 6,5-8,5 5.000
12 2,5 1550 N 1990 N
4x14 RB40-140-SNS-L 8,5-10,5 5.000
4x16 RB40-160-SNS-L 10,5-12,5 5.000
4x18 RB40-180-SNS-L 12,5-14,5 5.000
4x20 RB40-200-SNS-L 14,5-16,5 5.000

m=e =4 1mm

D‘ﬂ%ﬁ PART # P2 ks <</<<TF>>> :
@ 4,8mm - A 7

4,8x8 RB48-080-SNS-L 3,0-4,5 5.000
4,8x10 RB48-100-SNS-L 4,5-6,0 5.000
4,8x12 RB48-120-SNS-L 6,0-8,0 5.000
4,8x14 RB48-140-SNS-L 8,0-10,0 5.000
4,8x16 RB48-160-SNS-L 14 2,5 10,0-12,0 2300 N 2920 N 5.000
4,8x18 RB48-180-SNS-L 12,0-14,0 5.000
4,8x20 RB48-200-SNS-L 14,0-16,0 2.500
4,8x22 RB48-220-SNS-L 16,0-18,0 2.500
4,8x25 RB48-250-SNS-L 18,0-21,0 2.500

me =4,9mm

10 fast-tech.com
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Riv-Fast

Dome Head Blind Rivet

Body Material Mandrel Material

Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
»k[«
8 &) ( 3 =
L
D%lJ:l PART # /Dz k< <<</<i>\>> g = :
@ 3,0mm +-02 : VO
J

3,0x6 RB30-060-RNR 1,0-3,0 10.000
3,0x8 RB30-080-RNR 3,0-5,0 10.000
3,0x10 RB30-100-RNR 6,5 0,8 5,0-7,0 1600 N 2000 N 10.000
3,0x12 RB30-120-RNR 7,0-9,0 10.000
3,0x16 RB30-160-RNR 9,0-13,0 10.000

m=e = 3,1mm

\ VA N oS
] PART # ve k= EfE (=1

L +/-0,2 ‘@ i &

@ 3,2mm

3,2x6 RB32-060-RNR 1,0-3,0 10.000
3,2x8 RB32-080-RNR 3,0-5,0 10.000
3,2x10 RB32-100-RNR 5,0-7,0 10.000

6,5 0,8 1800 N 2500 N
3,2x12 RB32-120-RNR 7,0-9,0 10.000
3,.2x14 RB32-140-RNR 8,0-10,0 10.000
3,2x16 RB32-160-RNR 9,0-12,0 10.000

m=e = 3,3mm

@ 4,0mm ’
4,0x6 RB40-060-RNR 1,0-2,5 10.000
4,0x8 RB40-080-RNR 2,5-4,5 10.000
4,0x10 RB40-100-RNR 4,5-6,5 10.000
4,0x12 RB40-120-RNR 8,0 1 6,5-8,5 3100 N 3800 N 10.000
4,0x14 RB40-140-RNR 8,5-10,0 5.000
4,0x16 RB40-160-RNR 9,5-12,0 5.000
4,0x18 RB40-180-RNR 12,0-14,0 5.000

m=e =4 1mm

fast-tech.com 11



MFAST-TECH ({(

FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

@ 4,8mm

@ 6,0mm

@ 6,4mm

12

Riv-Fast
Dome Head Blind Rivet

Body Material

Mandrel Material

Stainless Steel Stainless Steel

»k[«
8 g ( i =
L
D2
D1
4,8x8 RB48-080-RNR
4,8x10 RB48-100-RNR
4,8x12 RB48-120-RNR
4,8x14 RB48-140-RNR 9,5
4,8x16 RB48-160-RNR
4,8x18 RB48-180-RNR
4,8x20 RB48-200-RNR
m=e =4 9mm
) D2
D1
%; USRI +-0,2
6x10 RB60-100-RNR
6x12 RB60-120-RNR
6x15 RB60-150-RNR 12,0
6x18 RB60-180-RNR
6x20 RB60-200-RNR
me =6,1mm
) D2
DA
E’. ARG +-0,2
6,4x10 RB64-100-RNR
6,4x12 RB64-120-RNR
6,4x15 RB64-150-RNR 130
6,4x18 RB64-180-RNR ’
6,4x20 RB64-200-RNR
6,4x25 RB64-250-RNR
me = 6,5mm
fast-tech.com

1,1

1,5

1,8

AN

\\\\////

1,5-4,0
4,0-6,0
6,0-8,0
8,0-9,5
9,5-11,0
11,0-13,0
11,0-15,0

AN g

2,0-4,0
4,0-6,0
6,0-9,0
9,0-12,0
8,0-14,0

2,0-4,0

4,0-6,0

6,0-9,0
9,0-13,0
13,0-16,0
16,0-20,0

4500 N

6500 N

6500 N

T
bz /////f

6000 N

8850 N

h
\\\\\l////é
W/// /////‘é

8850 N

5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
2.500

2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500

2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500



MFAST-TECH ({((

FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Multi-Fast
Dome Head Blind Rivet

Body Material Mandrel Material

»k[e

o =

D2
D1

A\ g

i I ST

@ 3,2mm
3,2x8 RM32-080-ANS 1,0-5,0 10.000
3,2x10 RM32-100-ANS 2,5-7,0 10.000
3,2x12 RM32-120-ANS 6,0 1,4 4,5-9,0 680 N 980 N 10.000
3,2x14 RM32-140-ANS 6,5-11,0 10.000
3,2x16 RM32-160-ANS 8,5-13,0 10.000

m=e = 3,3mm

DiEl PART # D2 < <<</<H>>>> :
@ 4,0mm - +-0.2 7
4x8 RM40-080-ANS 1,0-5,0 10.000
4x10 RM40-100-ANS 1,5-6,5 10.000
ax12 RM40-120-ANS 3,5-8,5 10.000
4x14 RM40-140-ANS 80 7 5,5-10,5 150N 1600 N 10.000
4x16 RM40-160-ANS 6,0-12,5 10.000
4x18 RM40-180-ANS 9,5-14,5 10.000

me =4,1mm

22 N
o} PART # D2 v< HH —
L +/-0,2 '@
@ 4,8mm
4,8x10 RM48-100-ANS 1,0-6,0 5.000
4.8x12 RM48-120-ANS 2,0-8,5 5.000
4,8x14 RM48-140-ANS 4,0-10,0 5.000
9,5 2,0 1500 N 2350 N
4.8x16 RM48-160-ANS 6,0-12,5 5.000
4,8x18 RM48-180-ANS 8,0-14,0 5.000
4,8x20 RM48-200-ANS 10,0-16,0 5.000

m=e =4 9mm

fast-tech.com 13



MFAST-TECH ({(

FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

@ 3,2mm

@ 4,0mm

@ 4,8mm

14

Multi-Fast

Countersunk Head Blind Rivet

Body Material Mandrel Material

85, |1 5 =
SR
D2 ISR SR
DH PART # voz B0 == H—
3,2x8 RM32-080-ANS-C 1,5-5,0 10.000
3,2x10 RM32-100-ANS-C 2,5-7,0 10.000
3,2x12 RM32-120-ANS-C 6,0 4,5-9,0 680 N 980 N 10.000
3,2 x14 RM32-140-ANS-C 6,5-11,0 10.000
3,2 x16 RM32-160-ANS-C 8,5-13,0 10.000

me = 3,3mm

D2 AN T “
il | N ok
T PART # 02 =1 =1 —
4x8 RM40-080-ANS-C 1,5-5,0 10.000
4x10 RM40-100-ANS-C 1,5:6,5 10.000
4x12 RM40-120-ANS-C 3,5-8,5 10.000
8,0 1150 N 1600 N
4x14 RM40-140-ANS-C 5,5-10,5 5.000
4x16 RM40-160-ANS-C 6,0-12,5 5.000
4x18 RM40-180-ANS-C 9,5-14,5 5.000

m=e =4 1mm

D2 Y. R
DiE[ PART # +H02 (== =—
4,8x10 RM48-100-ANS-C 1,0-6,0 5.000
4,8x12 RM48-120-ANS-C 2,0-8,0 5.000
4,8x14 RM48-140-ANS-C 4,0-10,0 5.000
9,5 1500 N 2350 N
4,8x16 RM48-160-ANS-C 6,0-12,5 2.500
4,8x18 RM48-180-ANS-C 8,0-14,0 2.500
4,8x20 RM48-200-ANS-C 10,0-16,0 2.500

m=e =4 9mm

fast-tech.com



MFAST-TECH ({((

FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Multi-Fast
Dome Head Blind Rivet

Body Material Mandrel Material

Stainless Steel

$kf
R
8 5 ) =
L/
S
2 N iS¢
DH PART # D2 k < = ST :
+/'O,2 ’l’ @Y,
@ 3,2mm
3,2x8 RM32-080-ANR 1,04,8 10.000
3,2x9,5 RM32-095-ANR 6,0 1,4 1,2-6,4 680 N 980 N 10.000
3,2x11,1 RM32-111-ANR 4,0-7,9 10.000

m=e = 3,3mm

i I TR

N ';///%

\(
@ 4,0mm
4x9,5 RM40-095-ANR 1,2-6,4 10.000
4x12,7 RM40-127-ANR 8,0 1,7 4,0-9,5 1150 N 1600 N 10.000
4x16,9 RM40-169-ANR 6,4-12,7 5.000

mwe =4,1mm

22 N
@ 4,8mm - ’
4,8x10,3 RM48-103-ANR 1,6-6,4 5.000
4,8x15,1 RM48-151-ANR 4,8-11,0 5.000
9,5 2,0 1500 N 2350 N
4,8x16,9 RM48-169-ANR 6,4-12,7 2.500
4,8x24,8 RM48-248-ANR 12,7-19,8 2.500

me =4,9mm
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Multi-Fast
Large Head Blind Rivet

Body Material Mandrel Material

_>kr_
8 5 ) =
L
D1 D2 \\\\\l////i
PART # k < Gy ——
+/-0,2 1t
@ 3,2mm

3,2x8 RM32-080-ANS-L 10.000
3,2x9,5 RM32-100-ANS-L 9,5 2,0 1,3-6,4 680 N 980 N 10.000
3,2x11,1 RM32-120-ANS-L 4,0-7,9 10.000

m=e = 3,3mm

D‘ﬂ£; PART # D2 < ol EENE :
@ 4,0mm ) SR v

4x11,1 RM40-100-ANS-L 10.000

4x12,7 RM40-120-ANS-L 12,0 2,5 4,0-9,5 1150 N 1600 N 10.000

4x16,9 RM40-170-ANS-L 6,4-13,4 10.000

mwe =4,1mm

D%ﬁ PART # B <<<i>>> ok H
L +/-0,2 (@ ==
@ 4,8mm
4,8x10,3 RM48-100-ANS-L 1,6-6,4 5.000
4,8x17 RM48-170-ANS-L 16,0 2,5 6,4-12,7 1500 N 2350 N 2.500
4,8x24,8 RM48-250-ANS-L 12,7-21,0 2.500

mw=e =4 9mm
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Multi-Fast
Dome Head with Grooved Mandrel Blind Rivet
Body Material Mandrel Material
k
NS
M\
8 5 5 =

L

D2 YN

g mare 0%, ks ERE 1= M
@ 3,2mm ’
3,2x9 RM32-090-SNS 1,1-4,0 10.000
3,2x12 RM32-120-SNS 7,2 1,0 1,1-7,0 1500 N 1700 N 10.000
3,2x14 RM32-140-SNS 2,0-9,0 10.000

m=e = 3,3mm

S e %2, ks

4x11 RM40-110-SNS 1,4-5,0 10.000
8,1 1,2 1955 N 2350 N
4x14 RM40-140-SNS 2,5-7,0 5.000

@ 4,0mm

me =4, 1mm

DiEl PART # D2 < <<</<H>>>> ; :
@ 4,8mm y N e

4,8x11 RM48-110-SNS 1,4-5,0 5.000

4,8x14 RM48-140-SNS 9,8 1,8 3,5-7,5 3350 N 3600 N 5.000

4,8x17,5 RM48-175-SNS 7,5-12,5 5.000

me =4,9mm
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MFAST-TECH ({(

FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Multi-Fast

Dome Head with Grooved Mandrel Blind Rivet \"'-\
Body Material Mandrel Material
Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
k
NS

M\
8 5 5 =

L/

2 IR
Dﬁ_?l PART # D2 <<<i>> ; ﬁ
L +/-0,2 @) =
@ 3,2mm
3,2x8,0 RM32-080-RNR 1,0-5,0 10.000
7,3 1,1 2500 N 2000 N
3,2x12 RM32-120-RNR 1,7-7,0 10.000

m=e = 3,3mm

VN i >
D] PART # b2 ks HE = H—
L +/'0,2 ’l’ @Y
@ 4,0mm
4,0x10 RM40-100-RNR 1,5-6,0 10.000
4,0x12 RM40-120-RNR 8,1 1,2 3,5-7,5 4200 N 3800 N 10.000
4,0x15 RM40-150-RNR 6,0-10,0 5.000

m=e =4 1mm

2 N Y7
= b O ‘
@ 4,8mm

4,8x10 RM48-100-RNR 1,5-6,0 5.000
4,8x12 RM48-120-RNR 3,0-7,5 5.000

9,8 1,8 5000 N 4500 N
4,8x15 RM48-150-RNR 6,5-10,5 5.000
4,8x17,5 RM48-175-RNR 9,0-12,5 2.500

mw=e =4 9mm
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Seal-Fast
Dome Head Sealed Blind Rivet

Body Material Mandrel Material

jkr
™)
85 ) =
L
P N NS A
] PART # o2 ks B =i
@ 3,2mm . e b
3,2%6,5 RS32-065-ANS 0,5-2,0 10.000
3,2x8,0 RS32-080-ANS 2,0-35 10.000
6,0 1,4 1070 N 1245 N
3,2x9,5 RS32-095-ANS 3,5-5,0 10.000
3,2x10,5 RS32-105-ANS 5,0-6,5 10.000
m=e = 3,3mm
DH PART # D2 < \\\\<i>//// i o :
@ 4.0mm +/-0,2 \ { & )
J
4x8 RS40-080-ANS 0,5-3,5 10.000
4x9,5 RS40-095-ANS 3,5-5,5 10.000
4x11 RS40-110-ANS 8,0 1,7 4565 1710N 2240 N 10.000
4x12,5 RS40-125-ANS 6,5-8,0 5.000
4x15 RS40-150-ANS 8,0-10,5 5.000
m=e =4 1mm
DIl D2 W//ﬂif}\\\ ¢ N7
PART # +/-0.2 k < &\\\;"/////4 yy/////,'l'/////%z N
@ 4,8mm - ’ v
4,8x8 RS48-080-ANS 1,0-3,0 5.000
4,8x9,5 RS48-095-ANS 3,0-4,5 5.000
4,8x11 RS48-110-ANS 4,5-6,0 5.000
4,8x12,5 RS48-125-ANS 95 2,0 6,0-7.5 2230 N 3070 N 5.000
4,8x14 RS48-140-ANS 7,5-9,0 5.000
4,8x16 RS48-160-ANS 9,0-11,0 5.000
4,8x18 RS48-180-ANS 11,0-13,0 5.000

me =4,9mm
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MFAST-TECH ({(

FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

3 Wings-Fast
Dome Head Blind Rivets

Body Material Mandrel Material
k
N
™)
85 (|=— K =
L/
BN

i ] PART # +/[_)§2 ks &R E._H
@ 4,0mm } ’
4,0x13,6 RW40-136-ANA 1,0-3,0 5.000
4,0x18,8 RW40-188-ANA 8,0 1,4 3,0-7,0 500 N 800 N 5.000
4,0x24,0 RW40-240-ANA 5,0-11,0 2.500
mwe =42 -4.4mm
D%. PART # D2 < HEEI E._H
A +-0,2 &)
@ 4,8mm
4,8x15,3 RW48-153-ANA 1,0-3,0 2.500
4,8x20,5 RW48-205-ANA 9,6 1,6 3,0-9,0 900 N 1100 N 2.500
4,8x24,5 RW48-250-ANA 5,0-12,0 2.500

m=e =50-52mm
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Pell-Fast
Dome Head Pell Blind Rivets
Body Material Mandrel Material
Kk
N
S Vi =

NN
v
<

4]

—H
J

\

Dﬁ%ﬁ PART # +/E_)§ , ks

@ 3,2mm
3,2x8 RP32-080-ANS 0,5-1,0 10.000
3,2x10 RP32-100-ANS 6,0 0,8 1,0-3,0 765 N 700 N 10.000
3,2x12 RP32-120-ANS 3,0-5,0 10.000

m=e — 3,7mm max.

D‘ﬂ%ﬁ PART # D2 = < <</<1i[>/>> ; = ‘
L +/-0,2 l ]! =
@ 4,0mm
4x10 RP40-100-ANS 1,5-5,0 10.000
4x12 RP40-120-ANS 4,0-6,5 10.000
4x14 RP40-140-ANS 6,0-9,0 10.000
8,0 1,2 1260 N 1150 N
4x16 RP40-160-ANS 8,0-11,0 5.000
4x18 RP40-180-ANS 10,0-13,0 5.000
4x20 RP40-200-ANS 12,0-15,0 5.000

m=e =4 5mm max.

D2 1 ST
i PART # e, ks EHA e )
@ 4,8mm - ’
4,8x10 RP48-100-ANS 0,5-4,0 5.000
4,8x12 RP48-120-ANS 2,0-6,0 5.000
4,8x14 RP48-140-ANS 4,0-8,0 5.000
4,8x16 RP48-160-ANS 6,0-10,0 5.000
9,5 1,3 2400 N 2200 N
4,8x18 RP48-180-ANS 8,0-12,0 5.000
4,8x20 RP48-200-ANS 10,0-14,0 2.500
4,8x22 RP48-220-ANS 12-0-16,0 2.500
4,8x25 RP48-250-ANS 16,0-19,0 2.500

m=e = 5 3mm max.
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Bulb-Fast
Dome Head with Grooved Mandrel Blind Rivet

Body Material Mandrel Material

k

T

| [ ] X B

D2
D1

L
. . h
P N ST
@ 4,0mm ’ v
4,0x10,1 RC40-101-SNS 1,0-3,0 10.000
4,0x12,1 RC40-121-SNS 8,0 1,2 3,0-5,0 3500 N 2800 N 10.000
4,0x15,1 RC40-151-SNS 5,0-7,0 10.000
mw=e =4 1-4,3mm
1 1 N
D‘ﬂ£_ PART # P2 ks <<<TF>>> :
L +/-0,2 @,
@ 4,8mm
4,8x12,1 RC48-121-SNS 1,0-3,5 5.000
4,8x14,6 RC48-146-SNS 9,5 1,5 3,5-6,0 4200 N 3800 N 5.000
4,8x17,6 RC48-176-SNS 6,0-8,5 5.000
mwe =49-51mm
1 7 N
o%_ PART # D2 < EHI: :
L +/-0,2 &
@ 6,0mm
6,0x14,2 RC60-142-SNS 1,5-4,0 2.500
6,0x17,2 RC60-172-SNS 3,0-6,0 2.500
12,0 2,0 5900 N 5400 N
6,0x20,2 RC60-202-SNS 6,0-9,0 2.500
6,0x23,2 RC60-232-SNS 9,0-12,0 2.500

m=e =6,1-6,3mm
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MFAST-TECH ({((

FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Bulb-Fast

Dome Head with Grooved Mandrel

Body Material Mandrel Material

Stainless Steel Stainless Steel

»kr
8a (1] i B
L
D2 Y 22
DH?J AR +02 K= >>>/\>)'1%‘2 o '
@ 3,2mm :
3,2x8,9 RC32-089-RNR 10.000
3,2x11,4 RC32-114-RNR 6,5 1,1 3,0-5,0 2000 N 1600 N 10.000
3,2x13,6 RC32-136-BRNR 5,0-7,0 10.000
m=e = 3,3-3,4mm
% A AN N % v
@ 4,0mm :
4x10,1 RC40-101-RNR 1,0-3,5 5.000
4x12,5 RC40-125-RNR 8,0 1,2 3,0-5,0 5200 N 4000 N 5.000
4x15,1 RC40-151-RNR 5,0-7,0 5.000
me =4,1-4,3mm
@ 4,8mm ’
4,8x12,9 RC48-129-RNR 1,5-3,5 5.000
4,8x15,5 RC48-155-RNR 95 | 15 3,5-6,0 5500 N 5000 N 5.000
4,8x18,5 RC48-185-RNR 6,0-8,5 5.000

me =49-51mm
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Bold-Fast

Dome Head with Grooved Mandrel

Body Material Mandrel Material

Stainless Steel (A2) Stainless Steel (A2)

alpa) b ]
L
F
DiE' STEEL ALUMINIUM STAINLESS — waIssH “
A PART # PART # STEEL PART # ' U =—
@ 4,8mm
D2:10,0 4,8x10,5 RT48-105-SNS RT48-105-ANA RT48-105-RNR 18,5 1,6-6,9 5.000
k:2,2 4,8x14,5 RT48-145-SNS RT48-145-ANA RT48-145-RNR 25 1,6-11,0 5.000
m=e =49-51mm
DiE' STEEL ALUMINIUM STAINLESS E max T “
A PART # PART # STEEL PART # ' i =
@ 6,4mm
D2:13,5 6,4x14,5 RT64-145-SNS RT64-145-ANA RT64-145-RNR 25,5 2,9-9,5 2.500
k:3,0 6,4x20,5 RT64-205-SNS RT64-205-ANA RT64-205-RNR 36 2,0-15,9 2.500

m=e = 6,6 - 6,9mm

STAINLESS
STEEL ALUMINIUM STEEL

@48 5800 N 5300 N 2700 N 2200 N 5800 N 4200 N

@64 11100 N 9800 N 5800 N 4000 N 10500 N 8000 N
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Bold-Fast

Countersunk Head with Grooved Mandrel

Body Material Mandrel Material

Stainless Steel (A2) Stainless Steel (A2)

A—I [——
83 | g 3
. L[]
F
D1 | STEEL ALUMINIUM
L PART # PART #
@ 4,8mm
D2:9,0 4,8x13 RT48-130-SNS-C RT48-130-ANA-C
k:2,0 4,8x17 RT48-170-SNS-C RT48-170-ANA-C

me =49-51mm

DiE' STEEL ALUMINIUM
A PART # PART #

@ 6,4mm

D2:10,5 6,4x16,5 RT64-165-SNS-C RT64-165-ANA-C
k2.2 6,4x23,5 RT64-235-SNS-C RT64-235-ANA-C

m=e = 6,6 - 6,9mm

STAINLESS
STEEL PART #

RT48-130-RNR-C
RT48-170-RNR-C

STAINLESS
STEEL PART #

RT64-165-RNR-C
RT64-235-RNR-C

F max.

20
24

F max.

27
37

3,2-8,4 5.000
7,7-12,7 5.000
4,1-12,1 2.500
10,5-18,4 2.500

@48 5800 N 5300 N 2700 N 2200 N 5800 N

@64 11100 N 9800 N 5800 N 4000 N 10500 N

4200 N

8000 N
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Lock-Fast
Dome Head with Grooved Mandrel
Body Material Mandrel Material
Steel Steel
_,kr_
85 18 B
L
) D2 - . At
o[} PART # 2, ks EE =
@ 4 8mm - + -0’ Y‘v @R
)
4,8x9,0 RL48-090-SNS 1,5-3,5 5.000
4,8x11,5 RL48-115-SNS 3,5-6,0 5.000
9,8 2,2 3920 N 3500 N
4,8x14 RL48-140-SNS 6,0-8,5 2.500
4,8x16,5 RL48-165-SNS 8,5-11,0 2.500
mw=e =49-50mm
D2 7 N "\ #%
Dea DT} PART # oz k= EfB FERE :
mm o ) @
)
6,4x10,5 RL64-105-SNS 2,8-4,8 2.500
6,4x12,5 RL64-125-SNS 4,8-6,8 2.500
6,4x14,5 RL64-145-SNS 6,8-8,8 2.500
13,6 3,3 16000 N 8800 N
6,4x16,5 RL64-165-SNS 8,8-10,8 2.500
6,4x18,5 RL64-185-SNS 10,8-12,8 2.500
6,4x20,5 RL64-205-SNS 12,8-14,8 2.500

m=e =6,7 - 6,9mm
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MFAST-TECH ({((

FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Lock-Fast
Dome Head with Grooved Mandrel
Body Material Mandrel Material
Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
$k[«
T
85 | i B
L/
L
DiEl PART # k< ) TP o
@ 6,4mm - +/-0,2 & 0
J
6,4x10,5 RL64-105-RNR 2,8-4,8 2.500
6,4x12,5 RL64-125-RNR 4,8-6,8 2.500
6,4x14,5 RL64-145-RNR 6,8-8,8 2.500
13,6 3,3 16000 N 8800 N
6,4x16,5 RL64-165-RNR 8,8-10,8 2.500
6,4x18,5 RL64-185-RNR 10,8-12,8 2.500
6,4x20,5 RL64-205-RNR 12,8-14,8 2.500

m=e = 6,7 - 6,9mm
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

M3x0,5

M4x0,7

M5x0,8

M6x1,0

M8x1,25

M10x1,5

28

Nut-Fast
Thin Head Knurled Rivet Nuts

Material : 1

Low Carbon Steel 1008/1010 i
/
'PZ

L oD1 oD2 K “
@s .
AR +03 0,0 03 +03 02  =—

N =}
ol 0o |_'_' —]

[ N ]
+0,1
TF1033-03-10120N 0,5-2,0 8,8 5,0 5,0 55 0,5 2.500
L = oD1 oD2 K
L J “
R @: +03 0.0 03 03 02 =
+0,1
TF1033-04-10120N 0,5-2,0 10,5 1.000
6,0 6,0 7,0 0,5
TF1033-04-10140N 2,0-4,0 13,0 1.000
L = oD1 oD2 K
L } “
AR @: +03 0,0 03 03 02 =
+0,1
TF1033-05-10125N 0,5-2,5 12,5 1.000
7,0 7,0 8,2 0,5
TF1033-05-10140N 2,0-4,0 15,0 1.000
L = oD1 oD2 K
L } “
GRS @: +03 0.0 03 03 02 =
+0,1
TF1033-06-10130N 0,5-3,0 15,0 4.000
9,0 9,0 10,5 0,6
TF1033-06-10150N 2,5-5,0 17,0 4.000
L = oD1 oD2 K
L } “
AR @: +03 0.0 03 03 02 =
+0,1
TF1033-08-10135N 0,5-3,5 17,0 2.500
11,0 11,0 12,3 0,7
TF1033-08-10150N 3,0-5,0 19,0 2.500
L = oD1 oD2 K
L ) “
AR S @: +03 0.0 03 03 02 =
+0,1
TF1033-10-10135N 0,5-3,5 19,0
13,0 13,0 14,5 0,8 1.500
TF1033-10-10150N 3,5-5,0 23,0

fast-tech.com
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Nut-Fast
Flat Head Knurled Rivet Nuts

Material 'i
Low Carbon Steel 1008/1010

7 N é \
ol = ¥ - &
[a]l=]
Ikl
L
e
L oD1 oD2 K ﬁ
S .
V3505 AR @: 0,3 +%,c1> 03 03 02 =
X0, :
TF1133-03-10120N 0,5-2,0 10,5 5,0 5,0 8,0 0,7 2.500
e
L oD1 oD2 k ﬁ
@s .
A E 03 +%'2 -0,3 +03 02 =
M4x0,7 0
’ TF1133-04-10120N 0,5-2,0 11,0 1.500
6,0 6,0 9,0 0,8
TF1133-04-10140N 2,0-4,0 13,0 1.500
e
L oD1 oD2 K “
@s .
M5%0.8 FAIRIT S 03 +%’2 -0,3 +0,3 02 =
X0, ,
TF1133-05-10125N 0,5-2,5 13,0 1.000
70 7.0 10,0 10
TF1133-05-10140N 2,0-4,0 15,5 1.000
e
D2 K
M6x1.0 ARG @:S +c|)_,3 '%’(1’ ?ol?o: So,s 02 = '
b + ?
TF1133-06-10130N 0,5-3,0 15,0 3.000
9,0 9,0 13,0 1,5
TF1133-06-10150N 2,5-5,0 17,5 3.000
[\ 2
L oD1 oD2 K i
S .
- AR @: 0,3 +%’(1’ 03 03 02 =
, ,
TF1133-08-10135N 0,5-3,5 17,5 2.000
11,0 11,0 16,0 1,5
TF1133-08-10150N 3,0-5,0 19,5 2.000
e
L oD1 oD2 K i
V1051 50 AR @S 0,3 ;%’(1’ 03 03 02 =
, El
TF1133-10-10135N 0,5-3,5 22,0 13.0 13.0 19,0 2,0 1.000
TF1133-10-10150N 3,0-5,0 23,2 ’ ’ 19,0 2,0 1.000
e
L oD1 oD2 k ﬁ
@gs .
V125175 AR 03 +%’2 -0,3 03 02 =
x1, ,
TF1133-12-10140N 1,0-4,0 25,0 16,0 16,0 22,0 2,0 750
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

M4x0,7

M5x0,8

M6x1,0

M8x1,25

30

Nut-Fast

Thin Head Knurled Rivet Nuts Closed

Material

Low Carbon Steel 1008/1010

D2
D1
|

PART #

TF1033-04-10120N-C

PART #

TF1033-05-10125N-C

PART #

TF1033-06-10130N-C

PART #

TF1033-08-10135N-C

fast-tech.com

0,5-2,0

i

0,5-2,5

i

0,5-3,0

i

0,7-3,5

120°

+0,3

18,5

+0,3

23,0

+0,3

26,5

me
-0,0
+0,1
6,0

e

-0,0
+0,1

7,0

e

-0,0
+0,1

9,0

RN

-0,0
+0,1

11,0

@D1
-0,3

6,0

@D1
-0,3

7,0

@D1
-0,3

9,0

@D1
-0,3

11,0

@D2
+0,3

6,8

@D2
+0,3

8,0

@D2
+0,3

10,0

@D2
+0,3

12,3

0,6 500

k “
+0,2 =

0,7 250



MFAST-TECH ({((

FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Nut-Fast
Flat Head Knurled Rivet Nuts Closed

Material
Low Carbon Steel 1008/1010
7
7 ;
N _Al _______ _l____
——?<—
L
L _— oD1 oD2 k
s . ﬂ
AR @: 0,3 %’2 0.3 +0,3 02 =
M4x0,7 a0k
TF1133-04-10120N-C 0,5-2,0 17,9 6,0 6,0 9,0 0,8 1.000
@: L s oD1 oD2 k
PART # S 103 -0,0 03 +03 02 E._H
M5x0,8 =0 +0,1 : ’ :
TF1133-05-10125N-C 0,5-2,5 19,5 7,0 7,0 10,0 1,0 1.000
L _— oD1 oD2 k
S . ﬂ
AR @: 40,3 u 0.3 0,3 02 =
M6x1,0 40,1
TF1133-06-10130N-C 0,5-3,0 23,5 9,0 9,0 13,0 1,5 500
L _— oD1 oD2 k
L } “
AR @t 0,3 %’2 03 +03 02 =
M8x1,25 1Y
TF1133-08-10135N-C 0,7-3,5 28,0 11,0 11,0 15,0 1,5 250
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Nut-Fast
Thin Head Hexagonal Rivet Nuts

Material
Low Carbon Steel 1008/1010

SW
SWA1
PART # @:S +g s +0.1 %VZ f‘é\'g +(')‘ ) :
M4x0,7 — -0,0 ’ — =
TF1044-04-10120N 0,5-2,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 0,5 1.500
SWA1
L sSwW Sw2 K “
s
AR @: +03 +8’3 02 0,3 02 =
M5x0,8 Y,
TF1044-05-10125N 0,5-2,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 0,5 1.000
SWA1
PART # S S: i(l)_ 3 o -SOVZ i\(l)vg i(l)( 2 o '
M6X1 ,0 ? -0,0 ’ ’ ]
TF1044-06-10130N 0,5-3,0 16,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 0,6 3.000
SWA1
L sw Sw2 k “
@s
PART # +0,3 +8 ’3 0,2 +0,3 02 =
M8x1,25 “Ys
TF1044-08-10135N 0,5-3,5 18,0 11,0 11,0 12,0 0,7 2.000
SWi1
PART # S S: i(l)_ 3 o -SOVZ i\(’)\lg i(l)( 2 e
M10x1,5 : 0,0 , ; , .
TF1044-10-10135N 0,5-3,5 21,0 13,0 13,0 15,0 0,9 1.000
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Nut-Fast

Flat Head Hexagonal Rivet Nuts

Material
Low Carbon Steel 1008/1010

v
L k .
SwW
SWi1
L SW oD2 k “
S
Va0 PART # @: +0,3 +8’3 -0,2 +0,3 +02 =
x0, e
TF1144-04-10120N 0,5-2,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 9,0 0,8 1.500
SWi1
PART # S L +0,1 SW on2 X :
MI5x0.8 +0,3 00 -0,2 +0,3 +0,2
y ’
TF1144-05-10125N 0,5-2,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 10,0 1,0 1.000
SWi1
L SW oD2 k
PART # P 103 +0,1 S 0.3 02  — g
M6x1,0 -0,0
, y
TF1144-06-10130N 0,5-3,0 16,0 9,0 9,0 13,0 1,5 3.000
SWi
L SW ab2 k “
S
PART # @: e +0,1 0.2 0.3 202  —
M8x1,25 -0,0
TF1144-08-10135N 0,5-3,5 18,0 11,0 11,0 16,0 1,5 2.000
SWi1
L SW oD2 k “
S
N PART # @EI: .03 0.1 0.2 ot | =
x1, -
TF1144-10-10135N 0,5-3,5 21,0 13,0 13,0 17,0 1,7 1.000
SWi1
L SW @D2 k ‘
S
PART # @: 0 +0,1 0.2 0.3 502 | —
M12x1,75 0.0
TF1144-12-10140N 0,5-4,0 24,0 15,0 15,0 19,0 1,9 1.000
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Nut-Fast
Thin Head Hexagonal Rivet Nuts Closed

Material
Low Carbon Steel 1008
A A-A
L
/ P\
\\ ’ [/
K
A
SW1 SW
PART # @Eﬁé +(')' 3 +0,1 0,3 f\évg +(')(2 :
M4x0,7 ’ -0,0 -0,2 ’ '
TF1044-04-10120-C 0,5-2,0 16,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 0,5 1.000
SW1 SW
L SwW2 k “
S :
PART # @: .03 +0,1 e 20,3 =
M5x0,8 0,0 -0,
TF1044-05-10125-C 0,5-2,5 15,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 0,5 1.000
SW1 SW
PART # Q Es :(I)_s 0.1 03 i\évg j:(')(2 5_
M6x1,0 : -0,0 -0,2 ’ ’
TF1044-06-10130-C 0,5-3,0 22,8 9,0 9,0 10,0 0,6 1.000
SW1 SW
L Sw2 k “
@s :
PART # 403 +0,1 o,g 203 402 -
M8x1,25 0,0 -0,
TF1044-08-10135-C 0,5-3,5 26,5 11,0 11,0 12,0 0,7 1.000
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Nut-Fast
Flat Head Hexagonal Rivet Nuts Closed

Material

Low Carbon Steel 1008 "n‘,J
| . L
A A-A ‘d .

83 Do
SWA1 sw
PART # @Eﬁé +(')'3 +0,1 0,3 ?g) § +g ; :
M4x0,7 ) -0,0 -0,2 = .
TF1144-04-10120-C 0,5-2,0 17,3 6,0 6,0 9,0 0,8 1.000
SWi1 swW
PART # @:S +(')‘ s +0.1 03 ?g’g +(')‘ ) :
M5x0,8 " -0,0 -0,2 == =
TF1144-05-10125-C 0,5-2,5 19,5 7,0 7,0 10,0 1,0 1.000
SW1 SW
PART # @S :(I)_ 3 +0,1 -0,3 fg) § :t(')( 5 a_ﬁ
M6x1,0 ’ -0,0 -0,2 ' '
TF1144-06-10130-C 0,5-3,0 24,3 9,0 9,0 13,0 1,5 500
SWi1 swW
PART # @:S +(')‘ s +0.1 03 ‘f(? g +(')‘ ) :
M8x1,25 o -0,0 -0,2 o o
TF1144-08-10135C 0,5-3,5 28,0 11,0 11,0 15,0 1,5 250
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Nut-Fast
Thin Head Half Hexagonal Rivet Nuts

Material
Low Carbon Steel 1008/1010
SwW
!
« I
Al
= — _
wn
N
R
Kl
L
SWH
e E® S5 W m W s =
M3x0,5 03 00 ’ R
TF1055-03-10120N 0,5-2,0 8,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 0,4 2.500
SW1
PART # @:S +g s +0.1 %VZ f‘(’)\'g +(')‘ ) :
M4x0,7 — -0,0 ’ . *
TF1055-04-10120N 0,5-2,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 0,5 1.000
SWH
L SW sSw2 K “
@gs
AR +0,3 0 20,2 +0,3 02 =
M5x0,8 -0,0
TF1055-05-10125N 0,5-2,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 0,5 1.000
SW1
PART # S L +0,1 SW SW2 |
+0,3 -0,2 +0,3 +0,2
M6x1,0 -0,0
TF1055-06-10130N 0,5-3,0 16,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 0,6 3.000
SW1
L SW SW2 K ‘
@s
AR +03 0 20,2 +0,3 02 =
M8x1,25 -0,0
TF1055-08-10135N 0,5-3,5 18,0 11,0 11,0 12,0 0,7 2.000
SW1
PART # %E[? L +0,1 2 S K 5
M10x1,5 +0,3 00 -0,2 +0,3 +0,2
TF1055-10-10135N 0,5-3,5 21,0 13,0 13,0 15,0 0,9 1.000
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Nut-Fast
Flat Head Half Hexagonal Rivet Nuts

Material
Low Carbon Steel 1008/1010
SW
T
(G
Al —_ —
[m)
\
L k| ‘
SW1
wre BORE b e o2 kTN
M4x0,7 - -0,0 ' - -
TF1155-04-10120N 0,5-2,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 9,0 0,8 1.000
SW1
PART # @:S +(')—3 0.1 3(ng ?g)g +(I)<2 H._
M5x0,8 ' -0,0 ' ' '
TF1155-05-10125N 0,5-2,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 10,0 1,0 1.000
SW1
L SW @D2 k “
S
PART # @: +0,3 +8’3 02 03 02 =
M6x1,0 A0,
TF1155-06-10130N 0,5-3,0 16,0 9,0 9,0 13,0 1,5 3.000
SW1
il @é i(l)_3 Sl SOVZ ?(I)Dg i(l)(Z = .
M8x1,25 -0,0
TF1155-08-10135N 0,5-3,5 18,0 11,0 11,0 16,0 1,5 2.000
SW1
PART # 3 - +0,1 SW ob2 X :
+0,3 -0,2 +0,3 +0,2
M10x1,5 -0,0
TF1155-10-10135N 0,5-3,5 21,0 13,0 13,0 17,0 1,7 1.000
SW1
L SW @D2 k “
S
GRS @: +03 +g’3 02 0,3 02 =
M12x1,75 =0,
TF1155-12-10140N 0,5-4,0 24,0 15,0 15,0 19,0 1,9 1.000
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

M4x0,7

M5x0,8

M6x1,0

M8x1,25

M10x1,5

38

Nut-Fast

Thin Head Knurled Rivet Nuts

Material

Stainless Steel

D2

/

[

120°

PART #

TF1033-04-30120N

PART #

TF1033-05-30125N

PART #

TF1033-06-30130N

PART #

TF1033-08-30135N

PART #

TF1033-10-30135N

fast-tech.com

0,5-2,0

i

0,5-2,5

i

0,5-3,0

i

0,5-3,5

i

0,5-3,5

+0,3

10,5

+0,3

12,5

+0,3

15,0

+0,3

19,0

me
-0,0
+0,1
6,0

m—e
-0,0
+0,1

7,0

me
-0,0
+0,1
9,0

me
-0,0
+0,1
11,0

e

-0,0
+0,1

13,0

@D1
-0,3

6,0

@D1
-0,3

7,0

@D1
-0,3

9,0

@D1
-0,3

@D1
-0,3

13,0

@D2
+0,3

7,0

@D2
+0,3

8,2

@D2
+0,3

10,5

oD2
+0,3

12,3

@D2
+0,3

14,5

k ‘
+0,2 =

0,5 1.000
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Nut-Fast
Flat Head Knurled Rivet Nuts

Material '
Stainless Steel

| il
) e
% N é u
NI i
[a]l=]
Ikl
L
L _— oD1 oD2 K
@s )
PART # .03 0,0 s s s :._ﬂ
M4x0,7 +0,1
TF1133-04-30120N 0,5-2,0 12 6,0 6,0 9,0 1,0 1.000
L _— oD1 oD2 K
@:s ) H
GRS 0,3 0,0 03 03 02 =
M5x0,8 +0,1
TF1133-05-30125N 0,5-2,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 10,0 1,0 1.000
@: L _— oD1 oD2 K
PART # S 403 -0,0 03 203 £02 :._ﬂ
M6X1 ,0 =7 +0,1 ’ =Y, +U,
TF1133-06-30130N 0,5-3,0 15,50 9,0 9,0 12,0 1,5 500
L _— oD1 oD2 K
L } “
GRS @: 0,3 %’(1’ 03 03 02 =
M8x1,25 +0,
TF1133-08-30135N 0,5-3,5 17,50 11,0 11,0 15,0 1,5 250
L s oD1 oD2 K
L } “
AR @: 0,3 %’(1’ 03 03 02 =
M10x1,5 +0,
TF1133-10-30135N 0,5-3,5 21,0 13,0 13,0 17,0 2,0 250
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Nut-Fast
Thin Head Half Hexagonal Rivet Nuts

Material
Stainless Steel
SW
!
C I
Al
= — _
wn
]
N
Kl
L
SW1
L SW sSw2 K “
S
V13x0.5 GRS @: +03 +8’3 02 0.3 02 =
X0, -0,
TF1055-03-30120N 0,5-2,0 8,5 50 50 6,0 0.4 1,500
SW1
L SW sSw2 K ‘
@s
M4x0.7 AR +03 +8’3 -0,2 03 £02 = =—
X0, -0,
TF1055-04-30120N 0,5-2,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 0,5 1.500
SW1
M5x0.8 AR E S: :(I)_,S +8’3 -SO\,/; i\é\,lg :(')(,2 ‘='-'
X0, -0,
TF1055-05-30125N 0,5-2,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 0,5 1.000
SW1
L SW sSw2 K ‘
S
M6x1.0 AR @: +03 +8’3 02 0.3 02 =
x1, -0,
TF1055-06-30130N 3 16,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 0,6 3.000
SW1
L SW sSw2 K “
S
V8x1 25 AR @: +03 +8’3 02 0,3 02 =
x1, -0,
TF1055-08-30135N 0,5-3,5 18,0 11,0 11,0 12,0 0,7 2.000
SW1
L SW sSw2 K ‘
S
110x1.5 PART # @: +0,3 +8’3 02 0.3 02 =
x1, -0,
TF1055-10-30135N 0,5-3,5 21,0 13,0 13,0 15,0 0,9 1.000
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Nut-Fast
Flat Head Half Hexagonal Rivet Nuts

Material
Stainless Steel
SW
T
(G
Al —_ —_
[a)
N
L k.| ‘
SW1
L swW oD2 k “
S
V14x0.7 GRS @: +03 +g’3 02 0,3 02 =
x0, -0,
TF1155-04-30120N 0,5-2,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 9,0 0,8 1.500
SW1
ZGU O 5, o e e | =
M5x0,8 - -0,0 ’ - '
TF1155-05-30125N 0,5-2,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 10,0 1,0 1.000
SW1
L SwW oD2 k “
S
o0 el @: +0,3 o 02 +0,3 02 =
x1, -0,
TF1155-06-30130N 0,5-3,0 16,0 9,0 9,0 13,0 1,5 3.000
SW1
L swW oD2 k “
S
Vs 25 PRI @: +0.3 +8’3 02 0.3 02 =
x1, -0,
TF1155-08-30135N 0,5-3,5 18,0 11,0 11,0 16,0 1,5 2.000
SW1
L Sw oD2 k ‘
S
V10X 5 GRS @: +03 +8’3 02 0,3 02 =
x =Y,
’ TF1155-10-30135N 0,5-3,5 21,0 13,0 13,0 17,0 1,7 1.000
SW1
U &, o e )
M12x1,75 o -0,0 ’ ’ :
TF1155-12-30140N 0,5-4,0 24,0 15,0 15,0 19,0 1,9 1.000

fast-tech.com 4
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Self Clinching Nuts

NS - M3 - 1
|—> Shank Code
» Thread Size
» Fastener Material
T A
E )

r

FASTENER MATERIAL
Thread STAINLESS
Size
SrEE STEEL
M2x0,4 NS NCLS
M2,5x0,45 NS NCLS
M3x0,5 NS NCLS
M3,5x0,6 NS NCLS
M4x0,7 NS NCLS
M5x0,8 NS NCLS
Méx1,0 NS NCLS
M8x1,25 NS NCLS
M10x1,5 NS NCLS

42 fast-tech.com

Shank
Code

0,77
0.96
1.36

0,77
0.96
1.36

0,77
0.96
1.36

0,77
0.96
1.36

0,77
0.96
1.36

0,77
0.96
1.36

1,15
1,38
2,21

2,22
1,36

2,22
3,00

Min.
Sheet
Thickness

0,8-1
1,00
1,40

0,8-1
1,00
1,40

0,8-1
1,00
1,40

0,8-1
1,00
1,40

0,8-1
1,00
1,40

0,8-1
1,00
1,40

1,20
1,40
2,30

1,40
2,30

2,30
3,20

Max.

4,22

4,22

4,22

4,73

5,38

6,38

8,72

10,47

13,95

E
+0,25

6,30

6,30

6,30

7,10

7,90

8,70

11,05

12,65

17,35

T
+0,25

1,50

1,50

1,50

1,50

2,00

2,00

4,08

5,45

7,50

Hole

Size

+0,08

4,25

4,25

4,25

4,75

5,40

6,40

8,75

10,50

14,00
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Self Clinching Studs

SFH-M3-10
Length Size

Thread Size
» Fastener Material

e

H
FASTENER MATERIAL )
Thread Min. H Hole
Size STAINLESS LENGTH CODE (L) +0,40 Sheet +0.40 Size
Sk STEEL Thicness - +0,08
M2,5x0,45 SFH SFHS 6 8 10 12 15 18 1,00 4,10 2,50
M3x0,5 SFH SFHS 6 8 10 12 15 18 20 25 1,00 4,60 3,0
M3,5x0,6 SFH SFHS 6 8 10 12 15 18 20 25 30 1,00 5,30 3,50
M4x0,7 SFH SFHS 6 8 10 12 15 18 20 25 30 35 1,00 5,90 4,00
M5x0,8 SFH SFHS 8 10 12 15 18 20 25 30 35 1,00 6,50 5,00
M6x1,0 SFH SFHS 10 12 15 18 20 25 30 35 1,60 8,20 6,00
M8x1,25 SFH SFHS 12 15 18 20 25 30 35 2,40 9,60 8,00
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FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

High-Strenght Self Clinching Studs

SHFH - M8 - 20
Length Size
Thread Size
» Fastener Material
I
FASTENER MATERIAL Mi Hol
in. ole
UEEG 4o | LENGTH CODE (L) £0,40 Sheet H T Size
Size B +0,3 MAX
STEEL Thickness +0,13
M5x0,8 SHFH SHFHS 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 1,30 7,80 1,15 5,00
M6x1,0 SHFH SHFHS 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 1,50 9,40 1,25 6,00
M8x1,25 SHFH SHFHS 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 2,00 12,50 1,75 8,00
M10x1,5 SHFH SHFHS 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 2,30 15,70 2,30 10,00
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Thru-Hole Threaded Standoffs

FSO - 35M3 - 10
Length Size
Thread Size
» Fastener Material
D

O—

)

-

FASTENER MATERIAL Mi Hol
Thread TREAD LENGTH CODE (L) Sh':ét C B H sl(;s
Size STAINLESS ool +0,40 . +0,13  £0,13 NOM.
S1== Thicness +0,08
M3 6 10 16 29 1,00 4,19 3,20 4,80 4,20
M3x0,5 FSO FSOS 8 12 18 o5
35M3 14 20 1,00 5,38 3,20 6,40 5,40
6 10 16 22
M3,5x0,6 FSO FSOS M3,5 12 18 1,00 5,38 3,90 6,40 5,40
8 25
14 20
10 16 20
M4x0,7 FSO FSOS M4 6 12 18 1,30 7,10 4,80 7,90 7,20
25
8 14 20
10 16 29
M5x0,8 FSO FSOS M5 6 12 18 5 1,30 7,10 5,35 7,90 7,20
5
8 14 20
D DIMENSION =+ 0,25 4 8 1
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Blind Hole Threaded Standoffs
FBSO - 35M3 - 10

I—» Length Size
Thread Size

» Fastener Material =

FASTENER MATERIAL » o
Thread TREAD LENGTH CODE (L) Shg‘ét © H S?Zee
Size SILLESSN  CODE +0,40 ; +0,13 NOM.
STEEL Thicness +0,08
18
M3 20 1,00 419 4,80 4,20
M3x0,5 FBSO FBSOS 6 180 11 1‘; 22
35M3 gg 1,00 5,38 6,40 5,40
18
8 14 20
M3,5x0,6 FBSO FBSOS M3,5 6 11 22 1,00 5,38 6,40 5,40
10 16 oo
32
18
8 14 20
M4x0,7 FBSO FBSOS M4 6 11 22 1,30 7,10 7,90 7,20
10 16 oo
32
18
8 14 20
M5x0,8 FBSO FBSOS M5 6 11 22 1,30 7.10 7,90 7,20
10 16 oo
30
F DIMENSION MIN 32 4 5 65 95

46 fast-tech.com



MFAST-TECH ({((

FASTENING TECHNOLOGY

Cage-Fast Nut

Clip (Cage) Material Square Nut Material

High Carbon Steel Low Carbon Steel

= 51 e >
L i
‘ D M
Hole
A B S E .
PART i# F +-0,50  +/-0,50 +/-0,04  +-02 +/S-(I)230
M4x0,7 g
FTCN-04-1T 0,70-1,60 8,80
12,50 0,40 6,20 9.5x9.5
FTCN-04-2T 1,70-2,60 9,00
Hole
A B S E .
PART i# F +-050  +-050  +-0,04 +-02 j_g‘; o
M5x0,8 :
FTCN-05-1T 0,70-1,60 8,80
FTCN-05-2T 1,70-2,60 9,00 12,50 0,40 6,20 9.5x9.5
FTCN-05-3T 2,70-3,30 9,70
Hole
A B S E .
PART # F Size
+-050  +/-0,50 +-0,04 +-02
M6x1,0 +-0,20
FTCN-06-1T 0,70-1,60 8,80
FTCN-06-2T 1,70-2,60 9,00 12,50 0,40 6,20 9.5x9.5
FTCN-06-3T 2,70-3,30 9,70
Hole
A B S E .
PART i F +-050  +/-0,50 +-0,04  +-02 +/S-(I)230
M8x1,25 g
FTCN-08-2T 1,70-2,60 10,40
15,50 0,5 7,90 12,30x12,30
FTCN-08-3T 2,70-3,30 11,90
Hole
A B S E .
PART i# F +-050  +/-0,50 +-0,04 +-02 +/S-g;0
M10x1,5 c
FTCN-10-2T 1,70-2,60 10,40
15,50 0,5 7,90 12,30x12,30
FTCN-10-3T 2,70-3,30 11,90
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